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DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5060
7037

W1073149
300 SEK

Volvo 940 -91
Fälgsats Plåt 

VOLVO 944-852 GL B230FB T 4DR SED BENSIN
6X15 5/108 ET25 65,1 FOLKRACE/RALLYCROSS

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

30.718
M

5051
7037

W1069803
312 SEK

Volvo 740 -89
Fälgsats Plåt 

VOLVO 744-883 GL OMBYGGD BIL 2.3I 5VXL 4DR MC BENSI
5,5X14 5/108 ET25 65,1

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

35.002
A*

8581
7037

W1049403
2.995 SEK

Husbil Dethleffs -08
Fälgsats Plåt 

FIAT DETHLEFFS I 7910 3,0JTD 50414856 6VXL 71792857
6X16 ET68 5 BULTAD SILVER

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

11.372
A*

8597
7037

W973513
4.250 SEK

Husbil Carthago -16
Fälgsats Plåt 

CARTHAGO CHIC C-LINE I 4.9 2,3MJT 109KW 6VXL 0DR HU
6X16 ET68 5X130 78,1 (HEAVY CHASSIS) FIAT

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

4.350
A*


